
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 134428                     1353910

 105 CHINA                                        -                        3419

 106 TAIWAN                                   15277                      196225

 108 HG KONG                                 775428                     5568477

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                       27322

 111 THAILND                                      -                        7750

 112 SNGAPOR                                  24506                      782763

 113 MALYSIA                                  36798                      115051

 117 PHILPIN                                   5510                       25520

 130 AFGNSTN                                      -                      179055

 135 BAHRAIN                                    914                        2861

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        7981

 140 QATAR                                        -                         917

 141 OMAN                                         -                        1477

 146 LEBANON                                  18890                       18890

 147 U ARB E                                   5657                      626797

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        3657

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        1114

 205 U KING                                    1097                        7967

 207 NETHLDS                                   3218                       37042

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         257

 210 FRANCE                                    2447                       10802

 213 GERMANY                                   1498                        8694

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       23759

 232 BULGAR                                   12293                       12293

 302 CANADA                                     599                       52667

 304 USA                                     116924                     2009298

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        2511

 312 PANAMA                                       -                         263

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                       19683

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         560

 523 CANARY                                       -                         247

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                        3356

 601 AUSTRAL                                   5311                       96801

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        3327

 612 FIJI                                         -                        1399

 620 GUAM                                     35382                      177815

 626 MICRONE                                      -                         534

 627 MARIANA                                      -                        3315

 628 PALAU                                        -                         487

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       13077

 105 CHINA                                        -                        3419

 106 TAIWAN                                    1998                       29001

 108 HG KONG                                  20441                      184114

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                       27322

 111 THAILND                                      -                        7750

 112 SNGAPOR                                   9615                      113597

 113 MALYSIA                                  35292                       91560

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        2375

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        3657

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        1114

 205 U KING                                    1097                        6641

 207 NETHLDS                                   3218                       10657

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         257

 210 FRANCE                                    2447                       10802

 213 GERMANY                                   1498                        8694

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         421

 302 CANADA                                     599                       42393

 304 USA                                      85212                     1536272

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        2511

 312 PANAMA                                       -                         263

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         560

 523 CANARY                                       -                         247

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                        1356

 601 AUSTRAL                                   4952                       33831

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         540

 620 GUAM                                       835                        5642

 626 MICRONE                                      -                         534

 627 MARIANA                                      -                        3315

 628 PALAU                                        -                         487

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                 134428                     1340833

 106 TAIWAN                                   13279                      167224

 108 HG KONG                                 754987                     5384363

 112 SNGAPOR                                  14891                      669166

 113 MALYSIA                                   1506                       23491

 117 PHILPIN                                   5510                       23145

 130 AFGNSTN                                      -                      179055

 135 BAHRAIN                                    914                        2861

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        7981

 140 QATAR                                        -                         917

 141 OMAN                                         -                        1477

 146 LEBANON                                  18890                       18890

 147 U ARB E                                   5657                      626797

 205 U KING                                       -                        1326

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       26385

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                       23338

 232 BULGAR                                   12293                       12293

 302 CANADA                                       -                       10274

 304 USA                                      31712                      473026

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                       19683

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                        2000

 601 AUSTRAL                                    359                       62970

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        2787

 612 FIJI                                         -                        1399

 620 GUAM                                     34547                      172173

                                                                

10301                                                           

 304 USA            MT             4           8400            4           8400

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


